
Attachment A: 2024 Payroll Deadline 

 
 

 
 

Payroll Impacted 
 

Payroll Date 
 

Deadline for Budget or 
Budget Extender Passage 

Institution Thursday, April 4 Tuesday, April 2 by Noon 

Administration Wednesday, April 10 Monday, April 8 by Noon 

 
Institution Thursday, April 18 Tuesday, April 16 by Noon 

Administration Wednesday, April 24 Monday, April 22 by Noon 

 
Institution Thursday, May 2 Tuesday, April 30 by Noon 

Administration Wednesday, May 8 Monday, May 6 by Noon 

 
Institution  Thursday, May 16 Tuesday, May 14 by Noon 

Administration Wednesday, May 22 Monday, May 20 by Noon 

 
Institution Thursday, May 30 Tuesday, May 28 by Noon 

Administration Wednesday, June 5 Monday, June 3 by Noon 


